The Emerson Group BMAF 5K
at Horwich on Sunday 24th June 2007

BMAF 5k - Men — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time

1  Gordon Lee V40 1 Leicester Owls 15:15 79 Chris Lomax Swinton RC 18:23
2 Paul Freary Belgrave Harriers 1525 80 Gary Wilson V40 23 Preston Harriers 18:25
3 S[ewy Bell Chester-Le-Street 15:29 81 Robert YOung V60 3 Clydesdale Harriers 18:41
4 PaulWard V40 2 Telford AC 15:34 82  WilliamTaylor V50 20 Nene Valley Harriers 18:43
5  DanielMoore V45 1 Bristol & West 15:37 83 MikeCunningham V60 4 Manchester Harriers 18:44
6  Martin Broadhead V40 3 Hallamshire Harriers 15:38 84 PhilipWalsh V50 21 Preston Harriers 18:45
7  StephenMale V40 4 Oxford City AC 15:39 85 Colin Laidlaw V50 22 Lytham St Annes Rr 18:46
8  ColinRigby Horwich Rmi Harriers 1550 86 WiliamAllan V60 5 Tadcaster Harriers 18:47
9 Gregory Seddon V40 5 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1551 87 Steve James V65 1 Southport Waterloo AC 18:48
10 Henryk Piotrowski V40 6 Tipton Harriers 15:52 88 Les Haynes V60 6 Bingley Harriers 18:50
11 lain Twaddle North Shields Poly AC 1558 89 Gordon Orme V60 7 Midland Masters 18:52
12 Robert Sheen V45 2 Leicester Corinthians AC 1559 90 Alan Newman V50 23 Medway And Maidstone AC 18:53
13 Douglas Ross V40 7 Mansfield Harriers 16:05 91 Pete Cartwright V60 8 Clydesdale Harriers 18:53
14 Andrew Hussey V40 8 Cheltenham Harriers 16:05 92 John Batchelor V65 2 liford AC _ 18:56
15 PaulSankey Liverpool RC 16:08 93 BrianCampbell V60 9 Clydesdale Harriers 18:57
16 PaulRogers V40 9 Tipton Harriers 16:10 94 Steven Green V55 14 Wolds Veteran RC 19:03
17  Joey Parkinson V40 10 Liverpool Harriers & AC 16:13 95 JimMunro V60 10 RedhillRr 19:06
18 Alex Rowe V50 1 Wesham Rr 16114 96 MikeSmith V60 11 Bingley Harriers 19:15
19 LesBall V40 11 LincolnWellington 16:17 97 Bob Dover V60 12 Bingley o 19:17
20 Aaron Keene V40 12 Tipton Harriers 16:18 98 Jeff Norman V60 13 Altrincham & District AC 19:22
21 Brian Green V50 2 Oxford City AC 16:19 99 JimRobson V5515 Rrc 19:24
22 Andy Gibbs V45 3 Vale Royal Ac 16:21 100 PaulFreeman V40 24 Wolds Veteran RC 19:25
23  Andrew Goodair Askern District RC 1622 101 MarkChaplin V45 15 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 19:35
24  Gregory Wilson V50 3 Telford AC 16:27 102 NeilRobson V60 14 Bingley Harriers & AC 19:43
25 Mark Aspinall V45 4 Clayton-Le-Moors 16:33 103 TimothyRainey V40 25 Sale Harriers Manchester 19:46
26 Andrew Magnall V45 5 Shaftesbury Bamet Harriers 16:34 104 PaulAllen V60 15 Halesowen 19:50
27 John Lisiewicz V40 13 Oxford City AC 16:36 105 Chris Brierley V4516 Northern Vets 19:56
28  AlanCampbell V50 4 Blackheath & Bromley 16:37 106 John Firth V65 3 Bingley Harriers 19:57
29 Barry Brock V40 14 Clayton-Le-Moors 16:38 107 Brian Cook V55 16 Chester-Le-Street 19:58
30 Marfin Farran V45 6 Leeds City AC 16:39 108 Roderick Graham V4517 Rossendale 19:59
31 Julian Richardson V40 15 Oxford City AC 16:42 109 Stephen Burrowes V4026 Kendal AAC 20:01
32 Geran Hughes V40 16 Abergele Harriers 16:44 110 George Black V65 4 Valley Striders 20:05
33 MalcolmEustace V45 7 Tipton Harriers 16:45 111 RaySmith V60 16 Wigan Phoenix 20:06
34 Trevor Dixon V45 8 Oxford City AC 16:46 112 John Lavelle V45 18 Rossendale 20:08
35 Andy Normandale V50 5 York Acomn RC 16:48 113 Fred Gibbs V65 5 Biingley Harriers & AC 20:09
36 Antony Rowlands Horwich Rmi Harriers 16:49 114 Alan Rich V5517 Walthamstow AC 20:12
37 lanSelby V40 17 Horwich Rmi Harriers 16:52 115 John Perratt V70 1 Exmouth Harriers 20:15
38 Carl Price V50 6 Swinton RC 16:55 116 David Proffitt V50 24 Newport Harriers 20:17
39 Dave Carrington V50 7 Altrincham 16:56 117 David Spencer V65 6 Barrow & Furness Striders 20:25
40 Stan Owen V50 8 Nene Valley Harriers 16:57 118 Andy Davidson V50 25 South London Harriers 20:30
41 Richard Grant V50 9 Oxford City AC 1658 119 RegBlack V60 17 Barnet & District AC 20:50
42 Graham Ratcliffe V50 10 Wirral AC 17:01 120 Adam Peers V65 7 Spectrum Striders 21:05
43 Dave Talbot V45 9 Telford AC 17:02 121 EdmondSimpson V70 2 Folkestone Running Club 21:09
44  PaulBirkett V40 18 Salford Harriers & AC 17:04 122 Christopher V5518 Retford AC 21:10
45  Chris Henry V50 11 Wirral AC 17:06 123 David Smout V55 19 Abertillery Achilles AC 21:12
46 David Oxland V55 1 Notts AC 17:07 124 Emie Bradshaw V60 18 Dereham Runners AC 21:14
47 DesmondMichael V55 2 Barnet & District AC 17:09 125 George Parrington V60 19 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 21:17
48 Ken Moss V55 3 Northern Vets 17:10 126 David Barber V65 8 Bingley Harriers 21:22
49  Kevin Hesketh V50 12 Preston Harriers 17:15 127 lan Tarvit V5520 Vale Of Aylesbury 21:32
50 Leslie Lock V55 4 Wells City Harriers 17:16 128 Peter Morgan V65 9 Folkestone Running Club 21:38
51 RussellParkin V40 19 Derby AC 17:17 129 DennisWilliams V60 20 Hercules Wimbledon AC 21:51
52 KeithMcLellan V50 13 Luton AC 17:18 130 lan Barnes V70 3 Darlington Harriers & AC 21:56
53 David Southern V50 14 Altrincham & District AC 17:19 131 Brian Worthington V50 26 Birchfield Harriers 22:16
54  PeterKilgallon V50 15 Wirral AC 17:20 132 Gordon Booth V75 1 Longwood Harriers 22:24
55 Tony Walker V4510 Clayton-Le-Moors 17:21 133 StephenChariton V80 1 Veterans AC 22:41
56 JohnChaplin V50 16 Chorley Harriers 17:23 134 PeterDibb V70 4 Longwood Harriers 23:03
57  Maurice Collins V40 20 Liverpool Running Club 17:29 135 PeterWilkinson V60 21 Skipton AC 23.04
58 Gary Rowlinson V4021 Sale Harriers Manchester 17:31 136 Bryan Rogers V70 5 Northemn Vets 23.09
59  Eryl Husband V45 11 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 17:34 137 Peter Edwards V70 6 Northern Vets 2317
60 Dés Martin V55 5 North Belfast Harriers 17:35 138 lainFortune V60 22 Spectrum Striders 2327
61 John Ewart V50 17 Holmfirth Harriers 17:36 139 lan Isherwood V50 27 Hercules Wimbledon AC 23:30
62 John Exley V55 6 Oxford City AC 17:40 140 Derek Howarth V75 2 Leigh Harriers & AC 23:33
63 Darren Bradley V40 22 RonHillCambuslang 17:41 141 WiliamDavies V75 3 Winchester & District AC 23:53
64 Tony Davoy V50 18 Wirral AC 17:42 142 David Baron V70 7 Northern Vets 24:37
65 Gareth Jones V60 1 Oxford City AC 17:44 143 Brian Bowering V70 8 Orion Harriers 25:19
66 Michael Wakefield V55 7 Salford Harriers & AC 17:44 144 lanHobbs V50 28 Sale Harriers Manchester 2527
67 Peter Pickwell V55 8 Altrincham & District AC 17:45 145 KevinDillon V50 29 Manchester Harriers 25:34
68 Anthony McDevitt V55 9 Wirral AC 17:50 146 James Rhodes V65 10 Northern Vets 26:16
69 PhilipTeece V45 12 Bilingham Marsh House Harrier ~ 17:51 147 Darren Gibson V45 19 Wolds Veteran RC 26:22
70 Andrew Duffy V45 13 Burnden Rr 17:52 148 LanceElliis V60 23 Unattached 26:55
71 Mike Levery V50 19 Sheffield RC 17:55 149 lan Brown V60 24 Stockport Harriers 2710
72  PhilBailey V55 10 Liverpool RC 17:56 150 David Potter V60 25 Bungay Black Dog RC 27:19
73 Tony Davies V55 11 Aldershot Farnham & District 18:02 151 John Coope V70 9 Horwich Rmi Harriers _ 27:25
74  EvanCook V55 12 Blackburn Harriers & AC 18:08 152 BarrieEmmerson V75 4 Bilingham Marsh House Harrier ~ 27:37
75  Kristian Robinson Rochdale Harriers & AC 18:10 153 PeterChaplin V75 5 Eastern Vets 28:18
76  Geoff Cumber V60 2 Halifax Harriers 18:13 154 RonFrankiin V75 6 Barnet & District AC 28:51
77 James Zaple V45 14 Herne Hill Harriers 18:18 155 James Caddy V80 2 Middlesborough & Cleveland 32:00
78 Alan Hudson V55 13 Wesham Rr 18:19 156 Arthur Walsham V75 7 Salford Harriers 32:11
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BMAF 5k - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Tipton Harriers 79 — 10 Henryk Piotrowski 16 Paul Rogers 20 Aaron Keene 33 Malcolm Eustace
2 Oxford City AC 86 — 7 Stephen Male 21 Brian Green 27 John Lisiewicz 31 Julian Richardson
3 Wirral AC 205 — 42 Graham Ratcliffe 45 Chris Henry 54 PeterKilgallon 64 Tony Davoy
4 Horwich Rmi Harriers 231 — 8 ColinRigby 36 Antony Rowlands 37 lan Selby 150 John Coope
5 Bingley Harriers 416 — 88 Les Haynes 96 Mike Smith 106 John Firth 126 David Barber
6 Northern Vets 426 — 48 Ken Moss 105 Chris Brierley 136 Bryan Rogers 137 Peter Edwards
BMAF 5k - Men over 35
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 Paul Freary Belgrave Harriers 1525 6  Andrew Goodair Askern District RC 16:22
2 Stewy Bell Chester-Le-Street 1529 7  Antony Rowlands Horwich Rmi Harriers 16:49
3 ColinRigby Horwich Rmi Harriers 1550 8  Kiristian Robinson Rochdale Harriers & AC 18:10
4 lain Twaddle North Shields Poly AC 1558 9  Chris Lomax Swinton RC 18:23
5  PaulSankey Liverpool RC 16:08
BMAF 5k - Men over 40
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 Gordon Lee V40 1 Leicester Owls 15:15 14 Barry Brock V40 14 Clayton-Le-Moors 16:38
2 PaulWard V40 2 Telford AC 15:34 15 Julian Richardson V40 15 Oxford City AC 16:42
3 Martin Broadhead V40 3 Hallamshire Hartiers 15:38 %‘75 gﬁfgglyyUQhes 338 ig ﬁgﬁg}'}eRﬁlF&gﬁiem %2‘51‘21
4 StephenMale V40 4 Oxford City AC 15:39 | ! -
5 Gregory Seddon V40 5 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1551 %g Eﬁglslzllll’lgﬁkin xﬁg ig gzlrfg;dA'éa"”ers &AC g(l)‘?l
6  Henryk Piotrowski V40 6 Tipton Harriers 15:52 :
7 Dougllas Ross V40 7 Mgnsﬁdd Harriers 16:05 20 Maurice Collins V40 20 Liverpool Running Club 17:29
8 Andrew Hussey V40 8 Cheltenham Harriers 16:05 g% (D;grrl}/er?g\;\glcri]lseon \\;28 g% gg‘ﬁdﬂ%’;‘?{%'\g%‘ﬁheﬁer gﬂ
9  PaulRogers V40 9 Tipton Harriers 16:10 5 Wi y V40 23 P ¥ buslang oo
10 Joey Parkinson V40 10 Liverpool Harriers & AC 16:13 2‘31 S:lr}llFrelesnc;r;n V4g 22 V\;glsdtgr{/etg’g?\rsl? c 18:22
11 LesBall V40 11 LincolnWellington 16:17 :
12  Aaron Keene V40 12 Tipton Harriergs 16118 25 TimothyRainey V40 25 Sale Harriers Manchester 19:46
13 John Lisiewicz V40 13 Oxford City AC 16:36 26 Stephen Burrowes V4026 Kendal AAC 20:01
BMAF 5k - Men over 45
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 Daniel Moore V45 1 Bristol & West 15:37 11 ErylHusband V45 11 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 17:34
2  Robert Sheen V45 2 Leicester Corinthians AC 1559 12 PhilipTeece V45 12 Billingham Marsh House Harrier ~ 17:51
3 Andy Gibbs V45 3 Vale Royal Ac 1621 13 Andrew Duffy V4513 Burnden Rr 17:52
4 Mark Aspinall V45 4 Clayton-Le-Moors 16:33 14 James Zaple V45 14 Herne Hill Harriers 18:18
5 Andrew Magnall V45 5 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 16:34 15 MarkChaplin V45 15 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 19:35
6  Martin Farran V45 6 Leeds City AC 16:39 16 Chris Brierley V45 16 Northern Vets 19:56
7 MalcoimEustace V45 7 Tipton Harriers 16:45 17 Roderick Graham V4517 Rossendale 19:59
8 Trevor Dixon V45 8 Oxford City AC 16:46 18 John Lavelle V45 18 Rossendale 20:08
9 DaveTalbot V45 9 Telford AC 17:02 19 Darren Gibson V45 19 Wolds Veteran RC 26:22
10 Tony Walker V45 10 Clayton-Le-Moors 17:21
BMAF 5k - Men over 50
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 Alex Rowe V50 1 Wesham Rr 16:14 16 JohnChaplin V50 16 Chorley Harriers 17:23
2 Brian Green V50 2 Oxford City AC 16119 17 John Ewart V50 17 Holmfirth Harriers 17536
3 Gregory Wilson V50 3 Telford AC 16:27 18 Tony Davoy V50 18 Wirral AC 17:42
4 AlanCampbell V50 4 Blackheath & Bromley 1637 19 M','ﬁ? Lever?/ V50 19 Sheffield IFC ) 17:55
: foNomanie VS0 ¢ Yot foom e i 2 imamivor V020 N valy e i
arl Price winton : -
7 Dave Carrington V50 7 Altrincham 16556 22 Colin Laidlaw V50 22 Lytham St Annes_Rr 18:46
o Smam, VD Slemibess g G Amismy V5wl g
ichard Gran ord Ci : -
10 Graham Ratcliffe V50 10 Wirral ACty 17:01 25 Andy Davidson V50 25 South London Harriers 20:30
11 Chris Henry V50 11 Wirral AC 17:06 26 Brian Worthington V50 26 Birchfield Harriers 22:16
12  Kevin Hesketh V50 12 Preston Harriers 17:15 27 lan Isherwood V50 27 Hercules Wimbledon AC 23:30
13 KeithMcLellan V50 13 Luton AC 17:18 28 lan Hobbs V50 28 Sale Harriers Ma_nchester 25:27
14 David Southem V50 14 Altrincham & District AC 17:19 29 KevinDillon V5029 Manchester Harriers 25:34
15 PeterKilgallon V50 15 Wirral AC 17:20
BMAF 5k - Men over 55
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
. . 11 Tony Davies V55 11 Aldershot Farnham & District 18:02
1 David Oxland V55 1 NottsAC 1707 15  EvanCook V55 12 Blackburn Harriers & AC 18:08
2  DesmondMichael V55 2 Barnet & District AC 17:09 .
3 KenM VBE 3 Northern Vi 1710 13 Alan Hudson V55 13 Wesham Rr 18:19
en Moss orthern Vets 1914 Steven Green V55 14 Wolds Veteran RC 19:03
4 Leslie Lock V55 4 Wells City Harriers 17:16 f :
h . : 15 JimRobson V5515 Rrc 19:24
5  Des Martin V55 5 North Belfast Harriers 17:35 16  Brian Cook V55 16 Chester-Le-Street 19-58
6  John Exley V55 6 Oxford City AC 17:40 : :
. ) : : 17 Alan Rich V55 17 Walthamstow AC 20:12
7 Michael Wakefield V55 7 Salford Harriers & AC 1744 g Christopher V55 18 Retford AC 2110
8  Peter Pickwell V55 8 Altrincham & District AC 17:45 ; ; ; .
. : : 19 David Smout V55 19 Abertillery Achilles AC 21:12
9 Anthony McDevitt V55 9 Wirral AC 17:50 20 lan Tarvit V55 20 Vale Of Aylesbury 21:32
10 PhilBailey V55 10 Liverpool RC 17:56 ’
Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk ort

Soft

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight



Pos Name @t/Pos
1  Gareth Jones V60 1
2 Geoff Cumber V60 2
3 Robert Young V60 3
4 MikeCunningham V60 4
5  WiliamAllan V60 5
6 Les Haynes V60 6
7  Gordon Orme V60 7
8  Pete Cartwright V60 8
9  BrianCampbell V60 9
10 JimMunro V60 10
11 MikeSmith V60 11
12 Bob Dover V60 12
13 Jeff Norman V60 13
Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Steve James V65 1
2 John Batchelor V65 2
3 JohnFirth V65 3
4 George Black V65 4
5 Fred Gibbs V65 5
Pos Name @t/Pos
1  John Perratt V70 1
2  EdmondSimpson V70 2
3 lan Barnes V70 3
4 Peter Dibb V70 4
5 Bryan Rogers V70 5
Pos Name @t/Pos
1  Gordon Booth V75 1
2  StephenCharlton V80 1
3 Derek Howarth V75 2
4 WiliamDavies V75 3
5 Barrie Emmerson V75 4
Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Gordon Lee V40 1
2 Paul Ward V40 2
3 DanielMoore V45 1
4  Martin Broadhead V40 3
5  StephenMale V40 4
6  Gregory Seddon V40 5
7  Henryk Piotrowski V40 6
8 Robert Sheen V45 2
9  Douglas Ross V40 7
10 Andrew Hussey V40 8
11 PaulRogers V40 9
12 Joey Parkinson V40 10
13 LesBall V40 11
14 Aaron Keene V40 12
15 Andy Gibbs V45 3
16 Mark Aspinall V45 4
17 Andrew Magnall V45 5
18 John Lisiewicz V40 13
19 Barry Brock V40 14
20 Martin Farran V45 6
21 Julian Richardson V40 15
22 Geran Hughes V40 16
23 Malcolm Eustace V45 7

1 Tipton Harriers
2 Oxford City AC
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BMAF 5k - Men over 60

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

NeilRobson V60 14 Bingley Harriers & AC
Paul Allen V60 15 Halesowen

Ray Smith V60 16 Wigan Phoenix

Reg Black V60 17 Barnet & District AC
Ernie Bradshaw V60 18 Dereham Runners AC

George Parrington

DennisWilliams
Peter Wilkinson
lain Fortune
Lance Ellis

lan Brown
David Potter

BMAF 5k - Men over 65

Club Time
Oxford City AC 17:44
Halifax Harriers 18:13
Clydesdale Harriers 18:41
Manchester Harriers 18:44
Tadcaster Harriers 18:47
Bingley Harriers 18:50
Midland Masters 18:52
Clydesdale Harriers 18:53
Clydesdale Harriers 18:57
RedhillRr 19:06
Bingley Harriers 19:15
Bingley 19:17
Altrincham & District AC 19:22

Club Time
Southport Waterloo AC 18:48
liford AC 18:56
Bingley Harriers 19:57
Valley Striders 20:05
Biingley Harriers & AC 20:09

[(oNeolNTe)]

10

David Spencer
Adam Peers
David Barber
Peter Morgan
James Rhodes

BMAF 5k - Men over 70

Club

Exmouth Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Darlington Harriers & AC
Longwood Harriers
Northern Vets

Time
20:15
21:09
21:56
23:.03
23:09

[(oNeolNTe)]

Peter Edwards
David Baron
Brian Bowering
John Coope

BMAF 5k - Men over 75

Club

Longwood Harriers

Veterans AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Winchester & District AC
Billingham Marsh House Harrier

Time
22:24
22:41
23:33
23:53
27:37

©©oo~NO®

Peter Chaplin
RonFranklin
James Caddy

Arthur Walsham

V60 19
V60 20
V60 21
V60 22
V60 23
V60 24
V60 25

V70 6
V70 7
V70 8
V70 9

V75 5
V75 6
V80 2
V75 7

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Skipton AC

Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Stockport Harriers

Bungay Black Dog RC

Barrow & Furness Striders
Spectrum Striders

Bingley Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Northern Vets

Northern Vets
Northern Vets
Orion Harriers
Horwich Rmi Harriers

Eastern Vets

Barnet & District AC
Middlesborough & Cleveland
Salford Harriers

BMAF 5k - Men over 35 — TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams
BMAF 5k - Men over 40

Club

Leicester Owls

Telford AC

Bristol & West
Hallamshire Harriers
Oxford City AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Tipton Harriers

Leicester Corinthians AC
Mansfield Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Lincoln Wellington

Tipton Harriers

Vale Royal Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Oxford City AC
Clayton-Le-Moors

Leeds City AC

Oxford City AC
Abergele Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Time
15:15
15:34
15:37
15:38
15:39
1551
15:52
15:59
16:05
16:05
16:10
16:13
16:17
16:18
16:21
16:33
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:42
16:44
16:45

24
25
26
27
28
29

BMAF 5k - Men over 40
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

55 —
68 —

7 Henryk Piotrowski
5 Stephen Male

Trevor Dixon
lan Selby
Dave Talbot
Paul Birkett
Russell Parkin
Tony Walker
Maurice Collins

Gary Rowlinson

V45 8
V40 17
V45 9
V40 18
V40 19
V4510
V40 20
V40 21

Eryl Husband V45 11
Darren Bradley V40 22
PhilipTeece V4512
Andrew Duffy V45 13
James Zaple V45 14
Gary Wilson V40 23
Paul Freeman V40 24
Mark Chaplin V45 15
Timothy Rainey V40 25
Chris Brierley V45 16
Roderick Graham V45 17
Stephen Burrowes V40 26
John Lavelle V4518
Darren Gibson V45 19

Oxford City AC

Horwich Rmi Harriers
Telford AC

Salford Harriers & AC
Derby AC
Clayton-Le-Moors
Liverpool Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
RonHillCambuslang
Billingham Marsh House Harrier
Burnden Rr

Herne Hill Harriers

Preston Harriers

Wolds Veteran RC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Northern Vets
Rossendale

Kendal AAC

Rossendale

Wolds Veteran RC

— TEAM RESULTS

11 Paul Rogers
18 John Lisiewicz

graham@race-results.co.uk

14 Aaron Keene

23 Malcolm Eustace

21 Julian Richardson 24 Trevor Dixon

ort

Soft

19:43
19:50
20:06
20:50
21:14
21:17
2151
23:.04
23:27
26:55
27:10
27:19

20:25
21:05
21:22
21:38
26:16

23:17
24:37
25:19
27:25

28:18
28:51
32:00
32:11

16:46
16:52
17:02
17:.04
17:17
17:21
17:29
17:31
17:34
17:41
1751
17:52
18:18
18:25
19:25
19:35
19:46
19:56
19:59
20:01
20:08
26:22



BMAF 5k - Men (Vets) over 50

Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time

1 Alex Rowe V50 1 Wesham Rr 16:14 26 Peter Pickwell V55 8 Altrincham & District AC

2 Brian Green V50 2 Oxford City AC 16:19 27 Anthony McDevitt V55 9 Wirral AC

3 Gregory Wilson V50 3 Telford AC 16:27 28 Mike Levery V5019 Sheffield RC

4 AlanCampbell V50 4 Blackheath & Bromley 16:37 29  PhilBailey V5510 Liverpool RC -
5  Andy Normandale V50 5 York Acom RC 16:48 30 Tony Davies V55 11 Aldershot Farnham & District
6  CarlPrice V50 6 Swinton RC 16:55 31 EvanCook V55 12 Blackburn Harriers & AC

7  Dave Carington V50 7 Altrincham 16:56 32 Alan Hudson V5513 WeshamRr

8  Stan Owen V50 8 Nene Valley Harriers 1657 33 WiliamTaylor V50 20 Nene Valley Harriers

9  Richard Grant V50 9 Oxford City AC 1658 34 Phiipwalsh V5021 Preston Harriers

10 Graham Ratcliffe V50 10 Wirral AC 17.01 35 Colin Laidiaw V5022 Lytham St Annes Rr

11 Chris Henry V50 11 Wirral AC 17:06 36 Alan Newman V50 23 Medway And Maidstone AC
12 David Oxland V55 1 Notts AC 17:07 37 Steven Green V55 14 Wolds Veteran RC

13 DesmondMichael V55 2 Bamet & District AC 17:09 38 JimRobson V5515 Rrc

14  Ken Moss V55 3 Northern Vets 17:10 39 Brian Cook V5516 Chester-Le-Street

15 Kevin Hesketh V50 12 Preston Harriers 17:15 22 él'j\‘\?i deng)ﬁitt \\gg %‘71 wsxggwsﬁogrigg

16 Leslie Lock V55 4 Wells City Harriers 17:16 . )

17 KeithMcLellan V50 13 Luton Aéy 17:18 42 Andy Davidson V50 25 South London Harriers

18 David Southem V50 14 Altrincham & District AC 17:19 43 Christopher V5518 Refford AC

19 PeterKilgallon V50 15 Wirral AC 17:20 44 DavidSmout V55 19 Abertillery Achilles AC

20  JohnChaplin V50 16 Chorley Harriers 17:23 45 lanTanit V5520 Vale Of Aylesbury

21 Des Martin V55 5 North Belfast Harriers 17:35 46 Brian Worthington V50 26 Birchfield Harriers

22 John Ewart V50 17 Holmfirth Harriers 17:36 47 lan Isherwood V50 27 Hercules Wimbledon AC
23 John Exley V55 6 Oxford City AC 17:40 48 lanHobbs V50 28 Sale Harriers Manchester
24 Tony Davoy V50 18 Wirral AC 17:42 49 KevinDillon V50 29 Manchester Harriers

25 Michael Wakefield V55 7 Salford Harriers & AC 17:44

BMAF 5k - Men (Vets) over 50 — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Oxford City AC 34 — 2 Brian Green 9 Richard Grant 23 John Exley
2 Wirral AC 40 — 10 Graham Ratcliffe 11 Chris Henry 19 PeterKilgallon

BMAF 5k - Men (Vets) over 60

Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time _

1 Gareth Jones V60 1 Oxford City AC 17:44 19 George Black V65 4 Valley Striders

2 Geoff Cumber V60 2 Halifax Harriers 18:13 20 RaySmith V60 16 WiganPhoenix

3 Robert Young V60 3 Clydesdale Harriers 18:41 21 Fred Gibbs V65 5 Biingley Harriers & AC

4 MikeCunningham V60 4 Manchester Harriers 18:44 22 David Spencer V65 6 Barrow & Furness Striders
5  WiliamAllan V60 5 Tadcaster Harriers 18:47 23 RegBlack V60 17 Barnet & District AC

6  Steve James V65 1 Southport Waterloo AC 18:48 24 Adam Peers V65 7 Spectrum Striders

7 Les Haynes V60 6 Bingley Harriers 18:50 25 Emie Bradshaw V60 18 Dereham Runners AC

8 Gordon Orme V60 7 Midland Masters 18:52 26 George Parrington V60 19 Lancaster & Morecambe AC
9  Pete Cartwright V60 8 Clydesdale Harriers 18:53 27 David Barber V65 8 Bingley Harriers

10 John Batchelor V65 2 liford AC 1856 28 Peter Morgan V65 9 Folkestone Running Club
11 BrianCampbell V60 9 Clydesdale Harriers 1857 29 DennisWiliams V60 20 Hercules Wimbledon AC
12 JmMunro V60 10 RedhillRr 19.06 30 PeterWilkinson V60 21 Skipton AC

13 Mike Smith V60 11 Bingley Harriers 19:15 31 lainFortune V60 22 Spectrum Striders

14 Bob Dover V60 12 Bingley 19:17 32 James Rhodes V65 10 Northern Vets

15 Jeff Norman V60 13 Altrincham & District AC 19:22 33 LanceElis V60 23 Unattached

16 NeilRobson V60 14 Bingley Harriers & AC 19:43 34 lan Brown V60 24 Stockport Harriers

17 PaulAllen V60 15 Halesowen 1950 35 David Potter V60 25 Bungay Black Dog RC

18 John Firth V65 3 Bingley Harriers 19:57

BMAF 5k - Men (Vets) over 60 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Clydesdale Harriers 23 — 3 Robert Young 9 Pete Cartwright 11 Brian Campbell
2 Bingley Harriers 38 — 7 Les Haynes 13 Mike Smith 18 John Firth
BMAF 5k - Men (Vets) over 70

Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 John Perratt V70 1 Exmouth Harriers 20:15 10 WiliamDavies V75 3 Winchester & District AC
2  EdmondSimpson V70 2 Folkestone Running Club 21:09 11 David Baron V70 7 Northern Vets
3 lan Barnes V70 3 Darlington Harriers & AC 21:56 12 Brian Bowering V70 8 Orion Harriers
4 Gordon Booth V75 1 Longwood Harriers 22:24 13 John Coope V70 9 Horwich Rmi Harriers
5  StephenCharlton V80 1 Veterans AC 22:41 14 BarrieEmmerson V75 4 Bilingham Marsh House Harrier
6  PeterDibb V70 4 Longwood Harriers 23.03 15 PeterChaplin V75 5 Eastern Vets
7  Bryan Rogers V70 5 Northern Vets 23.09 16 RonFrankiin V75 6 Barnet & District AC
8  Peter Edwards V70 6 Northern Vets 23117 17 James Caddy V80 2 Middlesborough & Cleveland
9 Derek Howarth V75 2 Leigh Harriers & AC 23:33 18 Arthur Walsham V75 7 Salford Harriers

BMAF 5k - Men (Vets) over 70 — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Northern Vets 26 — 7 Bryan Rogers 8 Peter Edwards 11 David Baron

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk
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17:45
17:50
17:55
17:56
18:02
18:08
18:19
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:53
19:03
19:24
19:58
20:12
20:17
20:30
21:10
21:12
21:32
22:16
23:30
25:27
25:34

20:05
20:06
20:09
20:25
20:50
21:.05
21:14
21:17
21:22
21:38
2151
23:04
23:27
26:16
26:55
27:10
27:19

23:53
24:37
25:19
27:25
27:37
28:18
28:51
32:00
32:11



Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Karen Hazlitt L40 1
2 Rachel Jones L35 1
3 Susan Finch L40 2
4 Caroline Betmead L35 2
5  Sharon Orridge L40 3
6  FionaMatheson L45 1
7  Jane Wassell L40 4
8 Clare McKittrick L35 3
9  Kath Farquhar L35 4
10 Sue Becconsall La5 2
11 Bev Jenkins L35 5
12 NicolaGomm L45 3
13 Julie Wilson L35 6
14  Sarah Cumber L35 7
15 PhilippaWalsh L45 4
16 Yvonne Wyke L35 8
17 Christine Howard L35 9
18 LynnEmmett L35 10
19 Kerry WoodDoyle L40 5
20 CarolWolstenholme L60 1
21 JuliaJohnson L40 6
22 Anna Kelly L45 5
23 JanetHindley L40 7
24 Lindi Marson L45 6
25 Marian Hesketh L50 1
26 Vicky Barrett L40 8
27 Jane Morley L55 1
28 Lesley Ewart L50 2
29 GillianTaylor L50 3

1 Holmfirth Harriers

2 Rotherham Harriers

3 Horwich Rmi Harriers

Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Rachel Jones L35 1
2 CarolineBetmead L35 2
3 Clare McKittrick L35 3
4  Kath Farquhar L35 4
5  BevJenkins L35 5
6  Julie Wilson L35 6

Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Karen Hazlitt L40 1
2 Susan Finch L40 2
3 Sharon Orridge L40 3
4 Jane Wassell L40 4
5 Kerry WoodDoyle L40 5
6  JuliaJohnson L40 6

Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Fiona Matheson L45 1
2 Sue Becconsall L45 2
3 NicolaGomm L45 3
4 PhilippaWalsh L45 4
5  Anna Kelly L45 5

Pos Name @t/Pos
1 MarianHesketh L50 1
2  Lesley Ewart L50 2
3  GillianTaylor L50 3
4 Gwyneth Hueter L50 4
5  Lorraine Daglish L50 5

Pos Name @t/Pos
1  Jane Morley L55 1
2 Chris Rollason L55 2
3 Sue James L55 3
4 Karen Faloon LS5 4

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

The Emerson Group BMAF 5K
at Horwich on Sunday 24th June 2007

BMAF 5k - Ladies — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
Winchester & District AC 16:53
Salford Harriers 17:22
City Of Glasgow 17:25
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 17:39
Long Eaton 17:43
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 17:47
Cirencester AC 17:58
Charnwood AC 18:15
Holmfirth Harriers 18:21
Bingley Harriers 18:26
Salford Harriers 18:30
Witney Rr 18:37
Hallamshire Harriers 18:42
Halifax Harriers 18:54
Preston Harriers 18:54
Wigan Phoenix 19:03
Matlock AC 19:10
City Of Norwich AC 19:20
Stockport Harriers 19:23
Hallamshire Harriers 19:27
Holmfirth Harriers 19:45
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 19:47
Rotherham Harriers 20:02
Nene Valley Harriers 20:03
Preston Harriers 20:43
Stockport Harriers 20:44
Hull Achilles AC 20:45
Holmfirth Harriers 20:49
Rotherham Harriers 21.01

30
31
32
33

Chris Rollason
Gwyneth Hueter
Davina Raidy
Paula Fisher
Lorraine Daglish
Lynne Marr

Sue James

Clare Hawkes
Karen Faloon
Denise Wakefied
Dianne Priestley
PaulineRich
PaulaParkin
June Johnson
Tracey Gibson
Nicole Kirkham
Susan Barnett
Anne Fortune
Debbie Beresford
CarolHall

Denise Winfield
Judy Potter
Brenda Jones
Brenda Robinson
Heather Goodman
Dilys Stockton
LolaSmal

Sheila Symonds
Alison Doyle

L55
L50
L35
L45
L50
L45
L55
L45
L55
L50
L55
L60
L40
L60
L40
L50
L55
L50
L40
L50
L50
L60
L65
L60
L70
L35
L70
L70
L55

Cannock & Staffs
Oxford City AC
Rossendale Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Luton AC

Springburn Harriers
Paddock Wood AC
Wirral AC

Barnet & District AC
Horwich Rmi Harriers
Kendal AAC
SerpentineRC

Derby AC

Sevenoaks AC

Wolds Veteran RC
Horwich Rmi Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Spectrum Striders
Manchester Harriers
Wolds Veteran RC
Mansfield Harriers AC
Bungay Black Dog RC
Bro Dysynni AC
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Kendal AAC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Horwich Rmi Harriers
Bro Dysynni AC

7 Northern Vets
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BMAF 5k - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

58 — 9 Kath Farquhar
85 — 23 Janet Hindley
140 — 39 Denise Wakefied
BMAF 5k -
Club Time
Salford Harriers 17:22

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 17:39
Charnwood AC 18:15
Holmfirth Harriers 18:21
Salford Harriers 18:30
Hallamshire Harriers 18:42
BMAF 5k -

Club Time
Winchester & District AC 16:53
City Of Glasgow 17:25
Long Eaton 17:43
Cirencester AC 17:58
Stockport Harriers 19:23
Holmfirth Harriers 19:45
BMAF 5k -

Club Time
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 17:47
Bingley Harriers 18:26
Witney Rr 18:37
Preston Harriers 18:54
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 19:47
BMAF 5k -

Club Time
Preston Harriers 20:43
Holmfirth Harriers 20:49
Rotherham Harriers 21:.01
Oxford City AC 21:13
Luton AC 21:23
BMAF 5k -

Club Time
Hull Achilles AC 20:45
Cannock & Staffs 21:11
Paddock Wood AC 21:37
Barnet & District AC 22:00

21 Julia Johnson
29 Gillian Taylor
45 Nicole Kirkham

Ladies over 35

7  Sarah Cumber

8  Yvonne Wyke

9  Christine Howard
10 LynnEmmett

11 Davina Raidy

12 Dilys Stockton

Ladies over 40

JanetHindley
Vicky Barrett
PaulaParkin
Tracey Gibson
Debbie Beresford

= © 00~
o

Ladies over 45

Lindi Marson
Paula Fisher
Lynne Marr
Clare Hawkes

[(oNeolNNe)]

Ladies over 50

Denise Wakefied
Nicole Kirkham
Anne Fortune
CarolHall

0 Denise Winfield

Ladies over 55

P O00~NO®

5  Dianne Priestley
6 Susan Barnett
7  Alison Doyle

L35
L35
L35
L35
L35
L35

L40
L40
L40
L40
L40

L45
L45
L45
L45

L50
L50
LS50
L50
L50

L55
L55
L55

graham@race-results.co.uk

28 Lesley Ewart
33 Paula Fisher
56 LolaSmal

7 Halifax Harriers

8 Wigan Phoenix

9 Matlock AC

10 City Of Norwich AC
11 Rossendale Harriers
12 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

7 Rotherham Harriers
8 Stockport Harriers

9 Derby AC

0 Wolds Veteran RC

1 Manchester Harriers

6 Nene Valley Harriers
7 Rotherham Harriers

8 Springburn Harriers

9 Wirral AC

6 Horwich Rmi Harriers
7 Horwich Rmi Harriers
8 Spectrum Striders
9 Wolds Veteran RC
0 Mansfield Harriers AC

Kendal AAC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Northern Vets

~No o

ort

Soft

21:11
21:13
21:16
21:21
21:23
21:29
21:37
21:40
22:00
22:07
22:29
22:42
22:45
22:48
23:10
23:37
23:38
23:44
24:03
24.07
24:29
24:33
24:43
25:16
25:35
26:11
32:38
35:12
38:53

18:54
19:.03
19:10
19:20
21:16
26:11

20:02
20:44
22:45
23:10
24:03

20:03
21:21
21:29
21:40

22:07
23:37
2344
2407
24:29

22:29
23:38
38:53



BMAF 5k - Ladies over 60

L35 9 Matlock AC

L35 10 City Of Norwich AC
L40 5 Stockport Harriers
L40 6 Holmfirth Harriers
L40 7 Rotherham Harriers
L40 8 Stockport Harriers
L35 11 Rossendale Harriers
L40 9 Derby AC

L40 10 Wolds Veteran RC
L40 11 Manchester Harriers
L35 12 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

L45
L50
L45
L45
L50
L50

7 Rotherham Harriers

5 Luton AC

8 Springburn Harriers
9 Wirral AC

6 Horwich Rmi Harriers
7 Horwich Rmi Harriers
L50 8 Spectrum Striders
L50 9 Wolds Veteran RC
L50 10 Mansfield Harriers AC

Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1  CarolWoalstenholme L60 1 Hallamshire Harriers 19:27
2 PaulineRich L60 2 SerpentineRC 22:42
3 June Johnson L60 3 Sevenoaks AC 22:48
4 Judy Potter L60 4 Bungay Black Dog RC 24:33
5 Brenda Robinson  L60 5 Rochdale Harriers & AC 25:16

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 65
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 Brenda Jones L65 1 Bro Dysynni AC 24:43

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 70
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1 HeatherGoodman L70 1 Kendal AAC 25:35
2 LolaSmal L70 2 Horwich Rmi Harriers 32:38
3 Sheila Symonds L70 3 Bro Dysynni AC 35:12

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 35
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time o
1 KarenHazlitt L40 1 Winchester & District AC 16:53 13 Christine Howard
2 Rachel Jones L35 1 Salford Harriers 17:22 14 LynnEmmett
3 Susan Finch L40 2 City Of Glasgow 17:25 15 Kerry WoodDoyle
4  CarolineBetmead L35 2 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 17:39 16 JuliaJohnson
5  Sharon Orridge L40 3 Long Eaton 17:43 17 JanetHindley
6  Jane Wassell L40 4 Cirencester AC 17:58 18 Vicky Barrett
7 Clare McKittrick L35 3 Chamwood AC 18:15 19 DavinaRaidy
8  Kath Farquhar L35 4 Holmfirth Harriers 1821 20 PaulaParkin
9  BevJenkins L35 5 Salford Harriers 18:30 21 Tracey Gibson
10  Julie Wilson L35 6 Hallamshire Harriers 18:42 22 Debbie Beresford
11 Sarah Cumber L35 7 Halifax Harriers 18:54 23 Dilys Stockton
12 Yvonne Wyke L35 8 WiganPhoenix 19:03

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 35 — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 45
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time '
1 FionaMatheson L45 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 17:47 11 PaulaFisher
2 Sue Becconsall L45 2 Bingley Harriers 18:26 12 Lorraine Daglish
3 NicolaGomm L45 3 Witney Rr 18:37 13 Lynne Marr
4 PhilippaWalsh L45 4 Preston Harriers 1854 14 Clare Hawkes
5  Anna Kelly L45 5 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 19:47 15 Denise Wakefied
6  Lindi Marson L45 6 Nene Valley Harriers 20:03 16 NicoleKirkham
7  Marian Hesketh L50 1 Preston Harriers 20:43 17 Anne Fortune
8 Lesley Ewart L50 2 Holmfirth Harriers 20:49 18 CarolHall
9  GilianTaylor L50 3 Rotherham Harriers 21:01 19 Denise Winfield
10 Gwyneth Hueter L50 4 Oxford City AC 21:13

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 45 — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 55
Pos Name @t/Pos Club Time
1  CarolWolstenholme L60 1 Hallamshire Harriers 1927 9 Susan Bamett
2 Jane Morley L55 1 Hull Achilles AC 20:45 10 Judy Potter
3 ChrisRollason L55 2 Cannock & Staffs 21:11 11 Brenda Jones
4 SueJames L55 3 Paddock Wood AC 21:37 12 Brenda Robinson
5  Karen Faloon L55 4 Barnet & District AC 22:00 13 Heather Goodman
6 DiannePriestley  L55 5 Kendal AAC 22:29 14 LolaSmal
7  PaulineRich L60 2 SerpentineRC 22:42 15 Sheila Symonds
8  June Johnson L60 3 Sevenoaks AC 22:48 16 Alison Doyle

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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Internet:

L55 6 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
L60 4 Bungay Black Dog RC
L65 1 Bro Dysynni AC
L60 5 Rochdale Harriers & AC
L70 1 Kendal AAC
L70 2 Horwich Rmi Harriers
L70 3 Bro Dysynni AC
7

L55 Northern Vets

BMAF 5k - Ladies over 55 — TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams

graham@race-results.co.uk ort

Soft

19:10
19:20
19:23
19:45
20:02
20:44
21:16
22:45
23:10
24:03
26:11

21:21
21:23
21:29
21:40
22:07
23:37
2344
24:.07
24:29

23:38
24:33
24:43
25:16
25:35
32:38
35:12
38:53



Pos Name

OCO~NOUIRAWNEF

84

Gemechu Kidane
Tewodros Shiferaw
Mark Miles

Stuart Stokes
Andi Jones

Mark Hood
Steven Vernon
Matthew Bowser
Jonathan Gilby
RickHayman
Chris Birchall
PhilipHoole
Ashley Sabin
CarlHardman
Alex Derricott
Lee Siemaszco
$Andrew Parker
Mike Burrett
Andy Nixon
Anthony Valentine
James Kevan
Glen Groves
Scott Monk
Russell Parrington
Simon Bruton
Cathy Mutwa
Alyson Dixon
David Catt

Jamie Loxam
Leon Foster

Alan Ashton

Billy Martin

Vicky Gill

Gary Priestley
Karl Webster
Charlie Pass
Rebecca Robinson
MatNuttall

Tara Krzywicki
Richard Stones
Brian Cole

Keith Thomas
Chris Black
Daniel Vaughan
Steve Nolan

D Townsend
ClaireMartin
Stephen Freeman
Stephen Diaz
Jeremy Gold
Stephen McLean
Gareth Booth
Jenny Blizard
Katie Ingram
Birhan Dagne
Frank Cordingley
Mark Norton

Brigit Cooke
Andrea Woodvine
Tony Clarke

lan Jackson

Joe Cox

Lee Barlow

Tom Lock

Mark Seed

Tess Walker
Alistair Jewell
Denis Mason

lan Hepburn
Lindsay Curtis
Steve Myerscough
PhilipLee

Pete Waywell
Graham Travey
Peter Cruse
Nicola Geddes

P Wicks
DougFleming
Jenny Clague
Alex Kavanagh
Mark Hargreaves
Angela Hunter
Stephen Beardsall
Nick Green

Results Service by G.J.

Internet:

@t/Pos

M 1

M 2
M 3

L 3
M 5
L 4
L 5
M 6
V50 1
V40 1
V45 1
L 6
L 7
L 8
L 9
V45 2
L 10
L 11
M 7
M 8
V40 2
L 12
L 13
V40 3
V40 4
L 14
V45 3
L 15
M 9
L 16
V55 1
V40 5

Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

The Tour of Rivington & Horwich
at Horwich on Sunday 24th June 2007

Carnival 5k — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Belgrave

Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Sunlight Runners

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Lincoln Wellington Ac

Derby AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Leeds City Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Notts AC

Salford Harriers

Staffs Moorlands

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Leeds City Athletic Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Birchfield Harriers

Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Wirral Ac

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Matlock AC

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Charnwood

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Royal Marines

Lostock Ac

Shepshed RC

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix

Telford AC

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Belgrave

Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Aldershot Farnham & Dist
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wells City Harriers

Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Scunthorpe & District Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Scunthorpe & District Ac
Belgrave

Horwich R M | Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Charnwood

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Lostock Ac

Time
14:.01
14.04
14:21
14:34
14:38
14:39
14:41
14:50
14:59
15:11
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:35
15:38
15:50
1551
15:56
15:57
16:04
16:05
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:24
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:39
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:59
17.01
17:03
17:05
17.08
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:35
17:36
17:39
17:43
17:58
17:58
18:01
18:.05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:13
18:18
18:19
18:29
18:31

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Darrell Soden
Jennifer Smith
Gary Chadderton
Martin Bates
Melissa Turner
David Quinn
Michael Jones
Alan Appleby
Peter Acland

A Myers

Albert Sunter
George Kennedy
Maxine Czernika
Paul Jackson
Keith Hatton

Pauk Christie
Sean Whewell
Paul Conolly
DanielHammond
Donna Daly
Trevor Page
Derek Hughes
Chris Nightingale
Claire Leaver
ColinSnape
Janet Rashleigh
Alan Kennedy
Andrew Farley
Tony Codling
ClaireLilley

John Foulds
Joanne Taylor
Andrew Coates
Andrea Smith
Jennifer Pybis
Mark Lysycia
LiamBoardman
Barry Allman
RobertNorman
Graham Bailey
Andrew Nightingale
Gary Banks
Willie Richmond
Clare Morley
Marina Ali
Richard Gunston
Stephen Young
Billy Hargreaves
Graham Vickers
Melissa Birbeck
ThomasHardman
Dave Pearson
Alex Fleming

Mel Walker
Amber Whewell
Jackie Cordingley
Peter Bland
Steven Livesey
Lesley Fisher
lanMellor
PamMorgan
Tony Varley
Michaela Dempsey
Paul Sumner
Graham Robinson
Isaline Hughes
Barrie Little
PaulHesketh
Mike O'Brien
Mark Checkley
Andrzej Wieckowski
Greg Lee

Gary Baxter
Sarah Sherratt
Julie Cruse

Alice Lilley

Gary Street
Michael McKrell
Jim Sutcliffe
GemmaDixon
Jackie Redmayne
Patrick Henley
EmmaFarrel
Peter Risley

graham@race-results.co.uk

V55 2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

L

17

Warrington Athletic Club

V45 4 Horwich R M | Harriers
V50 2 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

L

V50
V60
V45

V45
V45
L

V40
V45
V50
V40

L
V40
V45

L
V50
L45
V40
V45
V40
LJ
V45
L35

18
3

1
5
6
7
19
6
8
4
7

20
8
9

21
5
1
9

10

10
1

11
1

Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District Ac
Preston Harriers & Ac
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Chorley Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Beverley Ac

Scunthorpe & District Ac
Liverpool Running Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Skipton Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

V40 11 Swinton Running Club

L40
L
V45

V50
V55

V40
L
L
V45

V60
V45
L
M
V50

V60
LJ

L45
V55

L45
V40
L40
V55

1
26
12

6
3

12
27
28
13

2
14
29
10

7

13
2
5

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Belper Harriers

Preston Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Ribble Valley

Lytham St Annes Rr Club
Hull Achilles AC

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Preston Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich R M | Harriers

FRA

Burnden Road Runners

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers

L40 3 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

V45
L40
V60

V45
V45

V50
V45
L35
L45
LJ
V50
V45
V40
L
L35
V60
L

15
4
4

16
17

8
18
2
4
3
9
19
14
39
3
5

41

Unattached
Lostock Ac

Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Northern Veterans Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Skipton Ac

Road Runners Club
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

V50 10 Unattached

ort
Soft

18:32
18:34
18:38
18:39
18:44
18:44
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:57
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:.05
19:06
19:.07
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:25
19:27
19:28
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:45
19:48
19:49
19:50
1951
19:52
19:55
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:07
20:09
20:13
20:33
20:36
20:41
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:50
21.07
21:09
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:23
21:26
2128
21:39
21:45
21:46
21:48
21:50
21:54
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:08
22:11
22:14
22:15
22:17



